ISPallit

Self-loading electric
truck-mounted forklift

TRUCKGO

Why TRUCKGO?

The Pallit TRUCKGO is a self-loading electric
truck-mounted forklift, which is perfectly
suitable as a truck-mounted forklift for
delivery vehicles or trucks without a loading

o Special forklift particularly suitable

for average industrial work day

ramp. This lift truck saves strength and o Advantage: This truck-mounted
nerves during loading and unloading, in forklift is self-loading and electric,
addition it can be used for pure transport MaKing it convenient to Use
work with up to 500 kg. ngt ven !
o Strongand powerful - evenin the long
o Safelifting of loads up to 500 kg with a run: That's why we offer our Plus
fork length of 1050mm warranty for 5 years

o Reliable lifting of goods up to alifting
height of 1300 mm
o Motor power 0.8 kW

[EPallit |



Technical data

Self-loading electric truck-mounted forklift TRUCKGO

DIMENSIONS
Fork length

Width

Length

Outer fork with
Distance between forks
Height from ground
Individual fork width
Centre of gravity

Turning radius

Min. aisle width (EPAL1 euro-pallet)

GENERAL INFORMATION

Load capacity
Type of drive
Weight

LIFT

Lifting height

Mast

Lifting speed, unloaded
Descending speed loaded
Motor output, lift
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1500 mm

888 mm
1608 mm
540 mm
220 mm
80 mm

160 mm

500 mm
1200 mm
2181 mm

500 kg
Electrical
303 kg

1300 mm
Mono
0.047m/s
0.144 m/s
0.8 kW
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BATTERY

Battery type
Battery weight
Battery capacity
Operating period
Battery voltage
Charger

TYRES

Material of tyres
Fork rolls
Width of casters

Diameter of casters

Width of swivel casters
Diameter of casters

AGM
T kg
42 Ah
3h
2V

integrated

Polyurethane (PU)
Tandem
60 mm

74 mm

40 mm
128 mm

We are improving our products continuously. It is therefore possible that technical
data changes without prior notice. Excluded from our manufacturer's warranty

"Plus-Guarantee" are wear parts, rechargeable batteries and power packs - details
can be found in our warranty declaration. The platform trolley complies with the EC

Safety regulations.
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Self-loading electric truck-mounted forklift TRUCKGO

o Delivery free of charge within 1-3
workdays

o 100 days right of return

o Live-long first aid in case of technical

questions © 0800 - 000 96 25

o On-site repair service available

Questions? Contact our product experts.
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