

# Self-loading electric truck-mounted forklift TRUCKGO



# Why TRUCKGO?

The Pallit TRUCKGO is a self-loading electric truck-mounted forklift, which is perfectly suitable as a truck-mounted forklift for delivery vehicles or trucks without a loading ramp. This lift truck saves strength and nerves during loading and unloading, in addition it can be used for pure transport work with up to 500 kg.

- Safe lifting of loads up to **500 kg** with a fork length of 1050mm
- Reliable lifting of goods up to a lifting height of **1300 mm**
- Motor power **0.8 kW**



- **Special forklift** particularly suitable for average industrial work day
- Advantage: This truck-mounted forklift is self-loading and electric, making it convenient to use
- Strong and powerful even in the long run: That's why we offer our **Plus** warranty for 5 years



## **Technical data**

Self-loading electric truck-mounted forklift TRUCKGO

#### DIMENSIONS

Fork length	1500 mm	Ι
Width	888 mm	b1
Length	1608 mm	11
Outer fork with	540 mm	b5
Distance between forks	220 mm	
Height from ground	80 mm	h13
Individual fork width	160 mm	е
Centre of gravity	500 mm	С
Turning radius	1200 mm	Wa
Min. aisle width (EPAL1 euro-pallet)	2181 mm	Ast

### **GENERAL INFORMATION**

Load capacity	500 kg
Type of drive	Electrical
Weight	303 kg

### LIFT

Lifting height	1300 mm
Mast	Mono
Lifting speed, unloaded	0.047 m/s
Descending speed loaded	0.144 m/s
Motor output, lift	0.8 kW





### BATTERY

Battery type	AGM
Battery weight	14 kg
Battery capacity	42 Ah
Operating period	3 h
Battery voltage	12 V
Charger	integrated

### TYRES

Material of tyres	Polyurethane (PU)
Fork rolls	Tandem
Width of casters	60 mm
Diameter of casters	74 mm
Width of swivel casters	40 mm
Diameter of casters	128 mm

We are improving our products continuously. It is therefore possible that technical data changes without prior notice. Excluded from our manufacturer's warranty "Plus-Guarantee" are wear parts, rechargeable batteries and power packs - details can be found in our warranty declaration. The platform trolley complies with the EC Safety regulations.

# Images

Self-loading electric truck-mounted forklift TRUCKGO





### Images

Self-loading electric truck-mounted forklift TRUCKGO









# Why Pallit?

- Delivery free of charge within 1-3 workdays
- 100 days right of return
- Live-long first aid in case of technical questions
- On-site repair service available



Questions? Contact our product experts.

 $\oslash$  0800 - 000 96 25

